R H  &  R V
C AV I T Y
B A R R I E R S
For use in external envelope
or fabric of buildings
V 5.01 Sep 2024
 2  |  SIDERISE® RH & RV CAVITY BARRIERS
Siderise RH and RV ‘Open State’ cavity barriers have

please contact the Technical team.
technical.services@siderise.com.
Data sheet includes hyperlink to
System tests page on website.
S I D E R I S E  R H  O P E N  S T A T E  H O R I Z O N T A L  C AV I T Y  B A R R I E R S
V 5.01 Sep 2024  | 7
Table 1: Fire classification performance to TGD 19 (prEN1364)
Product ref Colour Void range
(mm)
Air gap (mm)** Integrity
(mins)
Insulation
(mins)
3rd Party
approval
RH25-120/90* Grey 0-25 ≤25 E 120 I 90 IFCC 1712
RH50-60/60* Blue 0-50 ≤50 E 60 I 60 IFCC 1712
RH25-90/30 Green 26-425 ≤25 E 90 I 30 IFCC 1712
RH25-60/60 Orange 26-425 ≤25 E 60 I 60 IFCC 1712
RH25-90/60 Purple 26-300 ≤25 E 90 I 60 IFCC 1712
RH25-120/60 Yellow 26-425 ≤25 E 120 I 60 IFCC 1712
RH25-120/90 Grey 26-425 ≤25 E 120 I 90 IFCC 1712
RH50-30/30 Red 51-300 ≤50 E 30 I 30 IFCC 1712
RH50-60/60 Blue 51-300 ≤50 E 60 I 60 IFCC 1712
*Intumescent strip only.